
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 13 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250629-4483001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 29JUN25
ACTWGT: 13.09 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Iris Torres
Iris Torres

273 Beach 16th St

19175482604
Far Rockaway NY 11691 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J1
/0

CF
5/

59
F2

8823 8531 6279

     11691

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8823 8531 6279

ZJMRC-MR-2441B-US * 1


